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VI Memoriał Im. Tadeusza Sławeckiego
Łódź, 15- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2011-10-15 - 15:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

15 - 16 lat

1. GOLIŃSKA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 27.97 574
2. Gruda Barbara 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.02 464
3. Bednarek Paulina 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.31 409
4. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start Łódź 36.69 254

13 - 14 lat

1. Karpisz Milena 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 28.58 538
2. Hummitzsch Josefine 97 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 29.18 505
3. Turajczyk Aleksandra 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 29.31 499
4. Pokrywka Karolina 98 Uks 190 Łódź 29.35 497
5. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrava 29.39 495
6. Fischer Pauline 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 29.52 488
7. KANALOŠOVÁ Tereza 98 KPS Ostrava 29.72 478
8. KLIMCZAK ADRIANNA 98 EKS Skra Bełchatów 29.78 475
9. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.00 465

10. Łaczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.71 433
11. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.24 412
12. Misterka Kamila 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.61 397
13. Nabiałek Dominika 98 SKS Start Łódź 31.81 390
14. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 Uks 190 Łódź 31.85 388
15. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.37 370
16. Stępień Natalia 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 32.48 366
17. Zieleniewicz Paulina 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.66 360
18. Jagielska Róża 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.98 350
19. KUPCOVÁ Kateřina 98 KPS Ostrava 33.44 336
20. Białkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 35.05 291
21. Matuszyńska Katarzyna 98 UKS SP 149 Łódź 35.11 290
22. Czapor Sabina 98 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 35.38 283
23. Kasińska Adrianna 98 SKS Start Łódź 35.77 274

DYSKW. Nita Anna 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 29.75
o5

DYSKW. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP"Manta"Jelcz-Laskowice 32.07
o4

12 lat

1. Schmidt Tosca 99 SC Chemnitz von 1892 30.41 446
2. Król Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.95 423
3. Zrobek Natalia 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 31.71 394
4. RADOMSKA SANDRA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 31.92 386
5. RZOŃCA PATRYCJA 99 UKS 5 Konstantynów 31.95 385
6. RZEPCZYŃSKA PATRYCJA 99 EKS Skra Bełchatów 32.38 370
7. Dudek Sylwia 99 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 32.59 363
8. Krzywak Maria 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 33.39 337
9. Kujawa Julia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.97 320

10. Ługowska Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.25 312
11. Salik Paula 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 35.76 274
12. Nykiel Cyntia 99 SKS Start Łódź 35.90 271
13. HERMANOWICZ KINGA 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 35.96 270
14. Bąk Adrianna 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 38.32 223
15. Paciorkiewicz Ola 99 SKS Start Łódź 39.88 198
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VI Memoriał Im. Tadeusza Sławeckiego
Łódź, 15- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

Open

1. GOLIŃSKA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 27.97 574
2. Karpisz Milena 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 28.58 538
3. Hummitzsch Josefine 97 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 29.18 505
4. Turajczyk Aleksandra 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 29.31 499
5. Pokrywka Karolina 98 Uks 190 Łódź 29.35 497
6. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrava 29.39 495
7. Fischer Pauline 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 29.52 488
8. KANALOŠOVÁ Tereza 98 KPS Ostrava 29.72 478
9. KLIMCZAK ADRIANNA 98 EKS Skra Bełchatów 29.78 475

10. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.00 465
11. Gruda Barbara 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.02 464
12. Schmidt Tosca 99 SC Chemnitz von 1892 30.41 446
13. Łaczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.71 433
14. Król Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.95 423
15. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.24 412
16. Bednarek Paulina 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.31 409
17. Misterka Kamila 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.61 397
18. Zrobek Natalia 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 31.71 394
19. Nabiałek Dominika 98 SKS Start Łódź 31.81 390
20. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 Uks 190 Łódź 31.85 388
21. RADOMSKA SANDRA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 31.92 386
22. RZOŃCA PATRYCJA 99 UKS 5 Konstantynów 31.95 385
23. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.37 370
24. RZEPCZYŃSKA PATRYCJA 99 EKS Skra Bełchatów 32.38 370
25. Stępień Natalia 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 32.48 366
26. Dudek Sylwia 99 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 32.59 363
27. Zieleniewicz Paulina 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.66 360
28. Jagielska Róża 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.98 350
29. Krzywak Maria 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 33.39 337
30. KUPCOVÁ Kateřina 98 KPS Ostrava 33.44 336
31. Kujawa Julia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.97 320
32. Ługowska Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.25 312
33. Białkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 35.05 291
34. Matuszyńska Katarzyna 98 UKS SP 149 Łódź 35.11 290
35. Czapor Sabina 98 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 35.38 283
36. Salik Paula 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 35.76 274
37. Kasińska Adrianna 98 SKS Start Łódź 35.77 274
38. Nykiel Cyntia 99 SKS Start Łódź 35.90 271
39. HERMANOWICZ KINGA 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 35.96 270
40. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start Łódź 36.69 254
41. Bąk Adrianna 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 38.32 223
42. Paciorkiewicz Ola 99 SKS Start Łódź 39.88 198

DYSKW. Nita Anna 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 29.75
o5

DYSKW. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP"Manta"Jelcz-Laskowice 32.07
o4


